
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U18)

Game summary
Date: 10.10.2015 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 17:00 Spec.: Game No.: 11

Prizma/Pārdaugava u18 HS Rīga 20000 : 6
(0:3, 0:0, 0:3)

Referees Linespersons
BEDRĪTIS Armands, LAICĀNS Juris  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 8 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  1 VORIS Jānis Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  40 LUKAŠUKS Niks Goalkeeper in

Goal 01:03 0:1 RHS EQ 13 LARIONOVS Daņila MINTAUTIŠĶIS Mikus #16, PURIŅŠ
Ričards #24

Goal 02:28 0:2 RHS EQ 29 SIŅEGUBOVS Antons  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  3 AUDZE Patriks Slashing
Goal 13:09 0:3 RHS EQ 5 GRANDOVSKIS Arvis TRASÛNS Patriks #15

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  72 RISTERS Rolands High sticking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  10 PRIŽEVOITS Roberts Interference

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  28 GRĪNBERGS Ričards Kneeing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  17 BRASLS Ralfs Cross-checking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  88 TREIMANIS Artūrs Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  24 PURIŅŠ Ričards High sticking

Goal 52:07 0:4 RHS EQ 25 AIŠE Ralfs Kristiāns MINTAUTIŠĶIS Mikus #16, BRASLS Ralfs
#17

Goal 54:09 0:5 RHS EQ 15 TRASÛNS Patriks LARIONOVS Daņila #13

Goal 54:37 0:6 RHS EQ 25 AIŠE Ralfs Kristiāns MINTAUTIŠĶIS Mikus #16, BITE
Kristofers #19

Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  27 STRODS Sandis Tripping
GK 60:00  RHS  1 VORIS Jānis Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  PRI  40 LUKAŠUKS Niks Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Prizma/Pārdaugava u18
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

HS Rīga 2000
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Prizma/Pārdaugava u18 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G ISAKOVS Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F AUDZE Patriks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D VEISPĀLS Kristofers Robins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D ĶUZIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D JIRGENS Haralds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D BANGA Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F SPROĢIS Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F SIRKINS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F BODE Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F VĒVERS Tomass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F OZOLIŅŠ Ričards Raimonds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F ORNIŅŠ Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F KALNIŅŠ Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 G LUKAŠUKS Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 F CIMARS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D RUBCOVS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D KOPPASS Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 F RISTERS Rolands 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D TREIMANIS Artūrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 D BĒRZIŅŠ Jēkabs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HS Rīga 2000 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G VORIS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 D ALKSNIS Renarts Džerods 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D KUPRIJANOVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F GRANDOVSKIS Arvis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F GALSONS Pāvils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F PRIŽEVOITS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F LARIONOVS Daņila 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D GROSKOPS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F TRASÛNS Patriks 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F MINTAUTIŠĶIS Mikus 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F BRASLS Ralfs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ZEIBOTS Herberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D BITE Kristofers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D VASIĻENKO Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PURIŅŠ Ričards 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F AIŠE Ralfs Kristiāns 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D STRODS Sandis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F GRĪNBERGS Ričards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F SIŅEGUBOVS Antons 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Page 2 / 3 Document opened: 14.12.2025 (09:07) LHF_protocol_PRI_RHS_20151010_11_3912.pdf



30 G BONČ BRUJEVIČ Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 8 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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